
INSPECTION CERTIFICATE

Issued Date: Certificate number:

Our order:

Our reference:

Customer number:

Customer order date:

Your order:

Your reference:

Your fax number:

Your e-mail:

Invoice address Receiver of certificate Delivery address

2025-02-18

0101205826

IEB00047

HYBRIS PRD account

20250212

26747

OXY ARC LIMITED

INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

COES ROAD

IRD 002 CO. LOUTH

Ireland

OXY ARC LIMITED

IND EST, COES ROAD

DUNDALK

IRD 002 DUNDALK

Ireland

EC27781692 rev. 0

in accordance with EN 10204 - 3.1

DELIVERED PRODUCT

CLASSIFICATIONS

SFA/AWS A5.10: ER5356

EN ISO 18273: S Al 5356  (AlMg5Cr(A))

Brand:    ESAB

Description:    OK Autrod 5356 1.6mm 7kg

Item number:    1815169870

Lot number:    PVZ0210579

Heat number:    E240448

Quantity:    1 RL

CHEMICAL ANALYSIS

Wire/strip

Si

Mn

Cr

Cu

Ti

Al

Fe

Mg

Zn

  0.03%

  0.12%

  0.07%

  0.01%

  0.06%

  94.1%

  0.14%

  5.4%

  0.01%

Product supplied under a QA Programme fulfilling the EN ISO 9001 standard.

This certificate is produced electronically.

Please refer any queries to:

COMMENTS

 ESAB Group (UK) Ltd, Warlies Park House Horseshoe Hill, Upshire, Essex, EN9 3SL +44 1992-768515

Validation

Josef Moravek Quality Manager


