ESAB ®		INSPECTION CERTIFICATE		
		in accordance with	EN 10204 - 3.1	
Issued Date: 2025-02-18		Certificate number:	EC27781692 rev. 0	
Our order:	0101205826	Your order:	26747	
Our reference:	HYBRIS PRD account	Your reference:		
Customer number:	IEB00047	Your fax number:		
Customer order date:	20250212	Your e-mail:		
Invoice address OXY ARC LIMITED	Receiver of certificate	Delivery address OXY ARC LIMITED		
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE		IND EST, COES ROAD		
COES ROAD		DUNDALK		
IRD 002 CO. LOUTH		IRD 002	DUNDALK	

COES ROAD	DUNDALK		
IRD 002 CO. LOUTH	IRD 002 DUNDALK		
Ireland	Ireland		
DELIVERED PRODUCT	CHEMICAL ANALYSIS		
Brand: ESAB Description: OK Autrod 5356 1.6mm 7kg Item number: 1815169870 Lot number: PVZ0210579 Heat number: E240448 Quantity: 1 RL	Wire/strip Si Mn Cr Cu Ti Al	0.03% 0.12% 0.07% 0.01% 0.06% 94.1%	
CLASSIFICATIONS	Fe	0.14%	
SFA/AWS A5.10: ER5356	Mg	5.4%	
EN ISO 18273: S Al 5356 (AlMg5Cr(A))	Zn	0.01%	

COMMENTS

Product supplied under a QA Programme fulfilling the EN ISO 9001 standard. This certificate is produced electronically. Please refer any queries to: ESAB Group (UK) Ltd, Warlies Park House Horseshoe Hill, Upshire, Essex, EN9 3SL +44 1992-768515



**Validation** Josef Moravek

**Quality Manager**